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MF2/60
Certifications
Approved by E R DF

S ection
MV Multifunction

Application
F ield
Laboratory

PR 2 DUCT BE NE FITS

+
Tuning of the pitch of the tool 
E mbeded wear pads to protect the
tool from the contact with the outer
sheath

Diameter 16 - 58 mm
0,630 - 2,283 inch

2 uter sheath and
insulation
thickness capacity

T2 2 L CAPACIT<

7 mm / 0,275 mm

Length 170 mm

T2 2 L DIME NS I2 NS

:idth 90 mm

+ eight 120 mm

:eight without box 1,4 Kg

Packaging None
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Multifunction tool for outer sheath and
insulation

T2  D2  :+ AT
The MF2/60 enables the user to :
R emove the outer sheath (PE -PVC-PR ) with a straight and neat cut
S et the length and remove thicker insulation with a straight and neat cut

S pare part
KIT-MF3/40 - Protective wear pads
LMF2 - S pare blade for primary insulation
BR  - Thrust to set the length of insulation to be remove
VBB1 - S crew for locking the thrust
PCR  - Quick set up right angled 45° handle
196855 - S traight handle M10
108098 - C lamping knob for blade

Associated tool
MF1+/25 - Multifunction tool for bonded semiconductor
S R C - S coring stylus for peelable semiconductor with chamfer
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MV cables Tools

MF2/60

Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging
Length :idth + eight2 uter sheath and insulation thickness capacity

MF2/40 16 - 40 mm
0,630 - 1,575 in none150 mm

5,906 in
80 mm
3,150 in

100 mm
3,937 in7 mm / 0,275 mm

MF2/40-S 16 - 40 mm
0,630 - 1,575 in none150 mm

5,906 in
80 mm
3,150 in

100 mm
3,937 in11 mm / 0,433 in

MF2/60 16 - 58 mm
0,630 - 2,283 in none170 mm

6,693 in
90 mm
3,543 in

120 mm
4,724 in7 mm / 0,275 mm

MF2/60-S 16 - 58 mm
0,630 - 2,283 in none170 mm

6,693 in
90 mm
3,543 in

120 mm
4,724 in11 mm / 0,433 in
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